Nike Girls' Clothing

Size

Numeric
Size

Age

Height (in)

Chest (in)

Waist (in)

Hip (in)

XS

6-7

7-8

48 - 50
255 - 27
235-24
27-29

50-54

27-29

24-25

29-31

S+

8- 9 Plus

8-10

50 - 54

29-32

26.5-295

31-335

10-12

10-12

54 - 57

29-31

25-27

31-33

M+

10- 12 Plus

10-12

54 -57.5

32-345

295-32

33.5-36

14-16

12-13

57-61

31-335

27-28

33-35

L+

14 - 16 Plus

12-13

57.5-61.5

34.5-38

32-35

36 -39

XL

18-20

13-15

61-65

33.5-36.5

28 -29.5

35-37

XL+

18 - 20 Plus

13-15

61.5-65.5

38-415

35-39

39-42



